
Informational Open House: Upcoming Contracting Opportunities - King County Wastewater Treatment D
Registered participants 208
Attended participants 152

Start time 9/04/25, 9:16:32 AM
End time 9/04/25, 11:39:54 AM
Meeting duration 2h 23m 21s

Participants
Registration First Name Registration Last Name Registration Email
Debbie Wilson info@freshfamilyco.com
Kelby Vaughan kvaughan@prospectconst.com
Ralph Ibarra ralph@mbeworld.com
Buford Phillips b.phillips@garnerconstructionwbe.com
Kurt Boyd kurtb@velectric.com
Cynthia Reese creese@parametrix.com
John Brennan brennanj@mydoorteam.com
Lorena Tello tellol@bv.com
James Neidigh jamesn@dahlgrenindustrial.com
Michael Hamburg michael.hamburg@omegamorgan.com
Ryan Sondgroth rsondgroth@prospectconst.com
Jason Jason Sheldon jasons@westernsystem.com
rick cardoza rcardoza@ldccorp.com
Pete Maslenikov pete.maslenikov@skanska.com
Austin Moss austin.moss@wilvaco.com
Lisa Reynolds lreynolds@parametrix.com
Randy Gonzalez randy.gonzalez@warrenenviro.com
Jason Moodie jasonbmoodie@gmail.com
Bruce Rowlands bruce.rowlands@grahamus.com
Cullen OBrien cullen.obrien@barnard-inc.com
RYAN MURRAY rpmurray@mdmarineelectric.com
Matt Larson mattson.larson@kiewit.com
Desi Dikova ddikova@brierleyassociates.com
James Neidigh jamesn@dahlgrenindustrial.com
Melissa Buttin mbuttin@herrerainc.com
Sandra Suver sandra.suver@tkda.com
Ann-Marie Doerhoff ann-marie.doerhoff@mwhconstructors.com
Andy Auxier aauxier@stacywitbeck.com
Nuzhat Shaikh business@dabri.com
Ian McFatridge imcfatridge@structuraltec.com
Alan Burt alan@ssaacoustics.com
Paul Laufer pclaufer@sundt.com
Mike McKamey mikem@beaver-equipment.com
Nuzhat Shaikh business@dabri.com



Harriet Peach hpeach@reyeseng.com
Jenny Weitz jweitz@artanderson.com
Lisa Harbert lisaharbert@ymail.com
Emily OMorrow eomorrow@brwncald.com
Bart Happer bart.happer@kiewit.com
Brian Miller bmiller@fdcorp.com
Olivia Lenaghan olenaghan@albireoenergy.com
Matt Tannahill mtannahill@stacywitbeck.com
Liam OBrien liam.obrien@ballardmc.com
Eric Verme everme@structuraltec.com
Tom Rossman tom.rossman@shimmick.com
Simon Jantz sjantz@haleyaldrich.com
Stephen Connolly stephen.connolly@grahamus.com
Traci Minamide minamidetj@cdmsmith.com
Shannon Goff sgoff@schnabel-eng.com
Evan Ramos evanramos@kennedyjenks.com
JJ Akkari jj.akkari@kiewit.com
Brian Murphy murphybm@cdmsmith.com
Erin Krutz erin@loneelkservices.com
Nikki Keith nikki.keith@tkda.com
Lisa Adolfson lisa.adolfson@confenv.com
Ed Boatman ed.boatman@mottmac.com
Julie Miller julie.miller@workwithflux.com
Paris Johanson pjohanson@hwageo.com
Adam Rector adam.rector@accenture.com
Thorvaldur Konradsson thor.konradsson@skanska.com
Matt Pozos matt@theformationlab.com
Paola Taylor paola@sbsnw.biz
Josh Clark jclark@apsco-llc.com
George Ritchotte gritchotte@herrerainc.com
Kathi Shoemake kathi@hvacdoublecheck.com
Molly Brown mbrown@prrbiz.com
Samir Randolph samir@espousalstrategies.com
Melissa Wu melissa.wu@jacobs.com
Ariel Sayre ariel.sayre@wsp.com
Nicole Mackie nmackie@parametrix.com
Katie Pierce kpierce@bolima.com
Curtis Martin curtism@anconservices.com
Jeff Moe jmoe@b-k.com
Meghan McCarthy mmccarthy@prospectconst.com

Oliver Dye oliver.dye@casne.com
Rob Nemes rob.nemes@skanska.com



Harini Vuggina harini.vuggina@rogers-machinery.com
Ping Liu ping.liu@shimmick.com
Shemshia Kassa shemshia.kassa@oneatlas.com
Menzer Pehlivan menzer.pehlivan@mperagroup.com
Clark Byers clark.byers@onitmc.com
Heather Landis heather@stemperac.com
Clark Byers clark.byers@onitmc.com
Miles Charlesworth mcharlesworth@snifferrobotics.com
Favour Orji favour@adaunlimited.com
ken wynn ken.wynn@rogers-machinery.com

Paul Prozinski pprozinski@kbacm.com
Kim Sherman kims@fsi-engineers.com
Rick Smith rsmith@schnabel-eng.com
Reis MacNeill rmacneill@accoes.com
Patrick Prendergast patrick.prendergast@skanska.com
Beth May beth.may@tylin.com
George Frost george@gwfrost.com
Priscilla Gritta priscilla@sundancerelectric.com
Aaron Eversman aeversman@mlaengineering.com
Antonia M Novak antonia@zensa.co
Angie Estey angie.estey@trane.com
Grace Perez grace@noahstruck.com
Dennis Ahl dennis.ahl@kiewit.com
Mafe Cobaleda mafe@thevidaagency.com
Brent Anderson brent-anderson@hoffmancorp.com
Thomas Pallua tpallua@schnabel-eng.com
Brint DEVILLING brint@stellarj.com
Nasir Sakandar nasir.sakandar@arup.com
Patrick Clark patrick.clark@rogers-machinery.com
Marika Hjert-Bernardi mbernardi@ghella.com
Ross Varin ross.varin@meadhunt.com
Everette Adams ewadams@systemscl.com
Joe Clare joe.clare@shanwil.com
Brian Busiek bbusiek@herrerainc.com
Corey Maxfield corey.maxfield@mwhconstructors.com
Adam DiDomizio adam@engineeredprocess.com
Kevin Ess kevine@velectric.com
David Kopczynski dkopczynski@albireoenergy.com
Jon Poulsen jon.poulsen@primee.com
Alexis Huynh alexis.huynh@confenv.com
Gretchen Adams gadams@systemscl.com
Mun Leong leong@delveunderground.com
Amanda Ditzhazy aditzhazy@henselphelps.com



Jayson Gaspay jayson@rolludaarchitects.com
Abhijit Bathe abhijit@geometricseng.com
Celt Schira schira@openaccess.org
Dillon Stearns dillon@ikonika.com
Daryan MCCOLLUM dmccollum@cessco.com
Grizelda Sarria grizelda.sarria@tetratech.com
Amanda Johnson johnson@gravitec.com
Geoffrey Kennedy geoffrey.kennedy@axiompmp.com
Lucas Li lucas@viviancontracting.com
Matt Stiller matt.stiller@rimriser.com
Eva Stromer info@tfcm.world
Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com
Jeremiah Braunstein jeremiah@allwireelectric.com
Methqal Abu-Najem m.abunajem@oneatlas.com

Dave Kimble dkimble@pullman-services.com
Adam Buckley adam.buckley@absherco.com
Mark Stetson mark.stetson@ecpowerslife.com
YASMEEN ODEIBAT jericho1foundation@gmail.com
Katie Dillon katie.dillon@hdrinc.com
John Welch johnw@harborpacific.com
Brian Martin brian@brandanimateusa.com
Jacqueline Jaques jacquie.jaques@sekisui-spr.com
Mike Montazeri mmontazeri@windsorengineers.com
Travis Kraupa tkraupa@dragados-usa.com
Richard Westlind rwestlind@rootspcsllc.com
Kimberlie Staheli kim@stahelitrenchless.com
Josephine Bayan josephine.bayan@rockpmservices.com
Roger Roger Martinez roger@sundancerelectric.com
Shelley Gaddie sgaddie@projectcorps.com
Michael Ray marzsvsgroup@gmail.com
Josh Jancola joshjancola@pacificintegrated.com
Gregory Elgee gregorelgee@gmail.com
Mark Robertson mark.robertson@primee.com
Tadd Giesbrecht tgiesbrecht@carollo.com
Ken Tanner ken.tanner@shimmick.com
Patty Olson patty.olson@shimmick.com
Paul Reinken paulr@mckinstry.com
Alex Rolluda alex@rolludaarchitects.com
John Mahoney jmahoney@tannerpacific.com
Sandra Noel sandra@noeldesigninterp.com
Jennifer Rostenbach jennifer@deliveryexpresslogistics.com
Traci Crowley reflectionsmarketing@comcast.net
Amanda OConnor amanda.oconnor@ees.us.com



Chris Stack chriss@harborpacific.com
Marsha Dickerson marsha_dickerson@yahoo.com
Joann Francis francisjoann@hotmail.com
Simon Engen simon@accordcontractors.com
MICHAEL WESTFALL westfallm@mydoorteam.com
Thaer Imraiziq thaer.imraiziq@oneatlas.com
Jenelle Saunders jenelle.saunders@oneatlas.com
Paul Prozinski prpozinski@kbacm.com
Jacquelyn Lacktorin jackie.lacktorin@ecpowerslife.com
Jesse Falcon falcon@epmfg.com
William McCarthy bill@srtconsultants.com
BRIAN RAINE brian.raine@arup.com
Volkan Gok volkan.gok@veoci.com
Brian Kasen briankasen@kennedyjenks.com
Nic Roestel nic.roestel@holmbergco.com
Kevin Yoakum kyoakum@prospectconst.com
Lauren Elledge lauren.elledge@hdrinc.com
Gary Church garyc@gencapgc.com
Greg Brink gbrink@parametrix.com
Jacqueline Eberhart operations@advancedpipeliningtech.com
joshua Francingues joshua@ausdiving.com
Connor Wittman cwittman@parametrix.com
Deanna Martin deanna.martin@kimley-horn.com
Richard Brown cutterssupplyinc@aol.com
MARK BERTOLERO mark.bertolero@kiewit.com
dan lindsey dan.lindsey@tetratech.com
Marshall Turner marshall-turner@hoffmancorp.com
John Sitko john.sitko@rogers-machinery.com
Arthur Antoine arthur.antoine@axiompmp.com
Michael Haarman michael.haarmann@mwhconstructors.com
Marco Aieta marco.aieta@mwhconstructors.com
Ryan Steinberg rsteinberg@structuraltec.com
Amit Giri amit.giri@articconsulting.com
James Phillips bids@klbconstruction.com
Steven Vinci svinci@brierleyassociates.com
Tim Drury tim@sundancerelectric.com
Matthew Sherman msherman@kolkay.com
Eric Martin emartin@generalmechanical.com
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com
Heather Gotwalt hgotwalt@airdynamics.net
Kirk Jackson kjackson@pumptechnw.com
Michael Lubovich lubovichm@bv.com
Brendan Cioto bcioto@haleyaldrich.com
ABDULL KHAMIS abdullkhamis@hotmail.com



Donn Stone donn@rolludaarchitects.com
Eric Momanyi eric.momanyi@thesavannagroup.com
Jeff Wilson jwilson@verdantas.com
Melissa Quezada mquezada@furtadoassociates.com
Ari Elden aelden@structuraltec.com
DeiMarlon Scisney info@thedataguys.org
Patricia Cleary patricia@cruxdiving.com



           Division

Registration Status Organization
Registered Fresh Family LLC
Registered Prospect Construction, Inc.
Registered Sundancer Electric, Inc.
Registered Garner Construction Inc. WBE
Registered Valley Electric Co. of Mt. Vernon, Inc.
Registered Parametrix
Registered Precision Door Service
Registered Black & Veatch
Registered Dahlgren Industrial
Registered Omega Morgan
Registered Prospect Construction, Inc.
Registered Western Systems
Registered LDC, Inc
Registered Skanska
Registered The Willamette Valley Company
Registered Parametrix
Registered GARNEY Warren Environmental
Registered Simply Clean Mobile LLC
Registered Graham Contracting Ltd
Registered Barnard Construction Company, Inc.
Registered MD Electric Group
Registered Kiewit
Registered Brierley Associates
Registered Dahlgren Industrial
Registered Herrera Environmental Consultants
Registered TKDA
Registered MWH Constructors
Registered Stacy Witbeck
Registered Dabri, Inc.
Registered Structural Technologies
Registered SSA Acoustics, LLP
Registered Sundt Construction
Registered Beaver Equipment
Registered Dabri, Inc.



Registered Reyes Engineering
Registered Art Anderson
Registered Harbert Engineers
Registered Brown and Caldwell
Registered Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.
Registered FlatironDragados
Registered Albireo Energy
Registered Stacy Witbeck
Registered Ballard Marine Construction
Registered Structural Technologies
Registered Shimmick Construction Company, Inc.
Registered Haley & Aldrich, Inc.
Registered Graham Construction & Management Inc.
Registered CDMSmith
Registered Schnabel Engineering
Registered Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc.
Registered Kiewit Infrastructure West Co
Registered CDM SMith
Registered Lone ELK Services LLC
Registered TKDA 
Registered Confluence Environmental Company
Registered Mott MacDonald
Registered Flux Resources a sister company to David Evan's and Associates
Registered HWA GeoScience Inc
Registered Accenture Infrastructure and Capital Projects (former Anser Advisory)
Registered Skanska USA Civil West 
Registered Formation Lab, LLC
Registered Strategic Business Solutions
Registered APSCO LLC
Registered Herrera Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Registered HVAC Double Check
Registered PRR, Inc.
Registered Espousal Strategies
Registered Jacobs
Registered WSP
Registered Parametrix
Registered Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc.
Registered Ancon Services
Registered Granich Engineering
Registered Prospect Construction

Registered Casne
Registered Skanska



Registered Rogers Machinery Co
Registered Shimmick Construction Company, Inc.
Registered Atlas Technical Consultants LLC
Registered MPERA
Registered Onit Management Consulting LLC 
Registered Stemper AC
Registered Onit Management Consulting LLC 
Registered Sniffer Robotics Inc.
Registered Ada Unlimited
Registered Rogers Machinery Company

Registered KBA
Registered FSi Engineers
Registered Schnabel Engineering
Registered Acco Engineered Systems
Registered Skanska USA CIvil
Registered TYLin
Registered GW Frost & Associates LLC
Registered Sundancer Electric Inc.
Registered MLA Engineering
Registered Zensa
Registered Trane
Registered Noah's Truck LLC
Registered Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.
Registered The Vida Agency
Registered Hoffman Construction Company
Registered Schnabel Engineering
Registered Stellar J Corporation
Registered Arup
Registered ROGERS MACHINERY CO INC
Registered Ghella USA Corp
Registered Mead & Hunt
Registered Systems Consulting, LLC
Registered Shannon & Wilson
Registered Herrera
Registered MWH Constructors
Registered Engineered Process Controls LLC
Registered Valley Electric Co.
Registered Albireo Energy
Registered Prime Electric
Registered Confluence Environmental Company
Registered Systems Consulting, LLC
Registered Delve Underground
Registered Hensel Phelps



Registered Rolluda Architects, Inc.
Registered Geometrics Engineering
Registered Schira Consulting
Registered Ikonika Automation LLC
Registered Cessco 
Registered Tetra Tech
Registered Gravitec Systems
Registered Axiom Consulting and Project Management LLC
Registered Vivian Contracting LLC
Registered www.rimriser.com
Registered TFCM
Registered Valley Electric
Registered All Wire Electric, Inc.
Registered Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC.

Registered Pullman SST, Inc
Registered Absher Construction Company
Registered EC Electric
Registered Jericho Foundation LLC
Registered HDR 
Registered Harbor Pacific Contractors, Inc.
Registered BrandAnimate
Registered Sekisui SPR Amercias
Registered Windsor Engineers
Registered FlatironDragados
Registered Roots Project Control Services
Registered Staheli Trenchless Consultants
Registered Rock Project Management Services, LLC
Registered Sundancer Electric.
Registered ProjectCorps
Registered MARZ SERVICES GROUP
Registered Pacific Integrated Handling
Registered Gregory Elgee
Registered Prime Electric
Registered Carollo
Registered Shimmick Construction Company, Inc.
Registered Shimmick Construction Company, Inc.
Registered McKinstry
Registered Rolluda Architects, Inc.
Registered Tanner Pacific Inc.
Canceled Noel Design, LLC
Registered Delivery Express, Inc. - Tukwila, WA
Registered Reflections Marketing LLC
Registered Entitlement and Engineering Solutions



Registered Harbor Pacific Contractors Inc.
Registered North Valley Building Maintenance
Registered Griffin, Hill & Associates, LLC
Registered Accord Contractors
Registered Precision Garage Doors
Registered Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC.
Registered Atlas Technical Consultants LLC (Atlas)
Registered KBA
Registered EC Electric
Registered Eustis Co., Inc.
Registered SRT Consultants
Registered Large Business
Registered Veoci
Registered Kennedy Jenks
Registered Holmberg Mechanical
Registered Prospect Construction
Registered HDR Engineering, Inc.
Registered GenCap Construction Corp
Registered Parametrix, Inc.
Registered Advanced Pipelining Technology
Registered Associated Underwater Services, Inc.
Registered Parametrix
Registered Kimley-Horn
Registered CUTTERS SUPPLY INC
Registered Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.
Canceled tetratech
Registered Hoffman Construction Company
Registered Rogers Machinery Company
Registered Axiom
Registered MWH Constructors
Registered MWH Constructors
Registered Structural Technologies
Registered Artic Consulting Inc
Registered KLB Construction LLC
Registered Brierley Associates Corporation 
Registered Sundancer Electric Inc.
Registered KolKay Electric
Registered General Mechanical
Registered ProDims LLC
Registered AIR DYNAMICS INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS COR
Registered PumpTech
Registered Black & Veatch
Registered Haley & Aldrich, Inc.
Registered Absons Project Management, LLC



Registered Rolluda Architects, Inc.
Registered Savanna Group LLC
Registered Verdantas
Registered Furtado
Registered Structural Technologies
Registered The Data Guys™
Registered Crux Diving Inc
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